525 Junction Rd
Madison, W1 53717
www.fdstelecom.com

March 22, 2012

Ms. Beth Salak, Director

Florida Public Service Commission

Division of Competitive Markets and Enforcement
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard

Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850

RE:  TL 718, Quincy Telephone Company;
Increase Several CCS & ACS Feature Rates
Dear Ms. Salak:
Included in this submission are the following tariff pages for Quincy Telephone Company:

Section A13 Seventh Revised Sheet 5.1
Fourth Revised Sheet 41

The purpose of this filing is to increase the rates for several Custom Calling and Advanced Calling
Service features.

The redlined tariff sheets and revenue projections are also included with this filing.
TDS Telecom requests this filing become effective March 25, 2012.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me.

Sincerely,

. Kris.groth@tdstelecom.com

608.664.4186

Enclosures




GENERAL EXCHANGE TARIFF

QUINCY TELEPHONE COMPANY Section A13
d/b/a TDS TELECOM/QUINCY TELEPHONE Seventh Revised Sheet 5.1
Florida Cancels Sixth Revised Sheet 5.1

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE ARRANGEMENTS

C. CUSTOM CALLING SERVICES (Continued)

5. Rates
Residence Business

One Service Per Line Minimum Current  Maximum Trans Minimum Current  Maximum Trans

a. Call Forwarding 1.00 3.25 4.00 CCCF 2.00 3.25 6.00 CCCF (]

b. Call Forward-Busy (Variable) 1.25 3.00 4.50 CCFBV 2.00 3.00 5.50 CCFBV

c. Call Forward-Busy (Fixed) .50 2.65 2.00 CCFBF 1.50 2.65 3.50 CCFBF 0]

d. Call Forward-No Answer (Var) 1.25 3.25 4.50 CCFNV 2.00 3.25 5.50 CCFNV ()

e. Call Forward-No Answer (Fixed) .50 2.65 2.00 CCFNF 1.50 2.65 3.50 CCFNF 0]

f.  Call Forward-Remote Access' 1.50 1.50 7.00 CCFM 1.50 1.80 7.00 CCFM
(Additive to Call Forwarding)

g. Call Hold .50 1.50 3.50 CCCH .50 1.50 3.50 CCCH

h. 3-Way Calling 1.50 3.75 4.50 CcCCcC 3.00 3.75 5.00 CCCC )

i. 6-Way Calling 3.50 3.75 6.00 ccew 3.50 3.75 17.50 ccew )

j.  Call Transfer .50 2.25 3.50 CCCT .50 2.25 3.50 CCCT [0}

k. Call Waiting/Cancel Call Wait 1.50 3.75 4.50 cwcew 2.50 3.75 6.00 CwCCw (0]

I Long Distance Call Waiting" .50 1.60 1.50 CWLD 75 1.60 2.00 CWLD
(Additive to Call Waiting)

m. Home Intercom-Basic No Charge CCHI No Charge CCHI

n. Home Intercom-Enhanced .50 2.50 2.50 CCIE 2.00 2.50 5.00 CCIE

0. Warm Line .50 2.00 3.50 CCWL .50 2.00 3.50 CCWL

p. Hotline .50 2.00 250 CCHT 2.00 2.00 7.50 CCHT

q. Personal Ringing |
1. 2™ Number 2.50 4.25 5.50 CPR2 4.00 425 10.00 CPR2 m f
2. 3" Number' 1.00  1.00gncrementa 3.50 CPR3 1.00 1.00gncrementay ~ 7.50 CPR3

r. SpeedCall8 1.00 3.25 4.00 CCSE 1.50 3.25 4.00 CCSE U]

s. Speed Call 30 1.25 4.25 4.50 CCST 3.00 4.25 6.00 CCST )

t. Call Reminder .50 2.00 3.50 CCCR .50 2.00 3.50 CCCR

u. Toll Restriction 1.50 2.50 3.50 CCTR 1.50 2.50 3.50 CCTR

v. Toll Restriction v/PIN 2.00 3.50 6.00 CCTO 2.00 3.50 6.00 CCTO

1 Discounts do not apply to these services.
ISSUED: March 22, 2012 EFFECTIVE: March 25, 2012
BY: Joel Dohmeier, Vice-President ‘




GENERAL EXCHANGE TARIFF

QUINCY TELEPHONE COMPANY
d/b/a TDS TELECOM/QUINCY TELEPHONE
Florida

Section A13
Fourth Revised Sheet 41

Cancels Third Revised Sheet 41

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE ARRANGEMENTS

L. ADVANCED CALLING SERVICES - Continued

3. RATES
RESIDENTIAL

a. Individual Features

Call Return

Repeat Dialing

Priority Ringing

Preferred Call Forwarding
Call Rejection

Call Trace (Per Call)

(Per Month)

Caller ID - Number (w/ ACR)
Caller ID - Deluxe (w/ ACR)
Anonymous Call Rejection
Special Call Acceptance

(1)

—
COXN OoOuhwN=

BUSINESS

b. Individual Features

Call Return

Repeat Dialing

Priority Ringing

Preferred Call Forwarding
Call Rejection

Call Trace (Per Call)

(Per Month)

Caller ID - Number (w/ ACR)
Caller ID - Deluxe (w/ ACR)
Anonymous Call Rejection
Special Call Acceptance

(1)

COXN OoOhwN~

—

Minimum Maximum Current
$ 250 $ 6.00 $ 4.00
2.50 6.00 4.00
2.50 6.00 4.00
2.50 6.00 4.00
2.50 6.00 4.00
3.50 3.50 3.50
N/A N/A 4.00
5.00 12.00 8.00
6.00 13.50 9.50
2.50 6.00 3.00
2.50 6.00 4.00
Minimum Maximum Current
$ 3.50 $ 6.00 $ 450
3.50 6.00 4.50
3.50 6.00 4.50
3.50 6.00 4.50
3.50 6.00 4.50
3.50 3.50 3.50
N/A N/A 5.00
7.00 20.00 8.00
8.00 22.50 10.00
3.50 6.00 3.75
3.50 6.00 4.50

) Charge is per successful trace, maximum of $10.50 per billing cycle.

(2) Discount for second and subsequent feature listed above, $1.00 (one dollar) per

feature.

©) Call Trace, Per Call is not offered as part of the above discount package.

ISSUED: March 22, 2012

BY: Joel Dohmeier, Vice-President

EFFECTIVE: March 25, 2012

M
)
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QUINCY TELEPHONE COMPANY
gliblfj TDS TELECOM/QUINCY TELEPHONE
orida

GENERAL EXCHANGE TARIFF

Saudh—  gection A13

Sixtih Revised Sheet 5.1
Cancels-FifthrRevised Sheet 5.1

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE ARRANGEMENTS <%/~

CUSTOM CALLING SERVICES (Continued)

5. Rates
Residence

Cn i Minimym  Curent Maximum  Trans
2  Call Forwarding 100 325 500 400 CCCF
b. Call Forward-Busy (Varieble) 1.25 450 CCF8V
¢. Call Forward-Busy (Fixed) 502 tlif 2,00 CCFBF
d. Call Forward-No Answer (Var} 1.26 3. 5—3-00' 4.50 CCFNV
e Call Forward-No Answer (Fixed) 502 Sa46- 200 CCFNF
f Call Forward-Remote Access’ 1.50 1.50 7.00 CCFM

{Additive to Call Forwarding)
g CaliHod 1 50 3.50 CCCH
h. 3-Way Calling 150 3y 4.50 ccee
i 8-Way Caliing 350 15 as0r 6.00 cCew
i Call Transfer 502.2% 286 350 cceT
k  Call Walting/Cancei Call Wart 150 A.7753:80 4.50 CWCCW
| Long Distance Call Waiting' .50 1.50 1.50 CWLD

(Additive to Call Waiting)
m Home Intercom-Basic No Charge CCHI
rn  Home intercom-Enhanced 50 2.50 250 CCIE
o Wamm Line 50 2.00 3.50 CCWL
p. Hotline 50 2.00 2.50 CCHT
q. Personal Ringing

1. 2" Number 250 4-45 40— 550 CPR2

2. 3" Number' 1.00 _ 1.000nementany 3.50 CPR3
r SpeedCall8 1.00 J 1S -2:80r 4.00 CCSE
s. Speed Call 30 125 Y 350" 450 CCST
t.  Call Reminder 50 2.00 3.50 CCCR
u. Toll Restriction 1.50 2.50 3.50 CCTR
v. Tolt Restriction v/PIN 2.00 350 6.00 CCTo

Discounts do not apply to these services.

3l

APPROVED

Buginess
Minimym  Cument Maximum  Trans
2.00 3)"$. 800  CCCF
2.00 @ 550 CCFBV
150 245 5 3.50 CCF8F
2003 433 550 CGFNV
1.50 -0 240 350 CCFNF
1.50 1.80 700 CCFM
50 __1.50 350 CCCH
3.00 375 358~ 500  CCCC
350 35 380 1750  CCBW
50 2.8 280 350 CcCCT
250 3N 350° 6.00 CWCCW
75 1.50 200 CWLD
No Charge CCHI
2.00 2.50 500 CCIE
50 2.00 350 COwWt
2,00 2.00 780  CCHT
400 .23 400~ 1000  CPR2
1.00 1.00mcremenay  7.50  CPR3
1.50 3JS 400  CCSE
3.00  AS 400 600  CCST
50 2.00 350  CCCR
1.50 2.50 35 CCTR
2,00 3.50 600 CCTO

ISSUED: Jantary-24,-2008

~Vice-President

M\Nw/

EFFECTIVE: January 25,2008

B0l
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GENERAL EXCHANGE TARIFF

QUINCY TELEPHONE COMPANY

d/b/a TDS TELECOM/QUINCY TELEPHONE

Florida

TN gection A13
Third-Revised Sheet 41

Cancels Setond Revised Sheet 41

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE ARRANGEMENTS ' /<A

L. ADVANCED CALLING SERVICES - Continued

i

3. RATES
RESIDENTIAL
a Individual Features inimum Maximum Current
1 Call Return $ 250 $ 6.00 $ 4.00
2. Repeat Dialing 2.50 6.00 4.00
3. Priority Ringing 2.50 6.00 4.00
4 Preferred Call Forwarding 2.50 6.00 4.00
5 Call Rejection 2.50 6.00 4.00
) 6. Cali Trace (Per Call) 3.50 3.50 3.50
(Per Month) N/A N/A 004'00 I
7. Caller ID - Number (w/ ACR) 5.00 1200 € P79 -
8.  Caller ID - Deluxe (w/ ACR) 6.00 1350 4.50 859~ T
9. Anonymous Call Rejection 2.50 6.00 3.00 /((
10. Special Call Acceptance 2.50 6.00 4.00 )
BUSINESS
b Individual Features Minimum aximum Current
1. Call Return $ 3.50 $ 6.00 $ 4.50
2. Repeat Dialing 3.50 6.00 4.50
3. Priority Ringing 3.50 6.00 4.50
4. Preferred Call Forwarding 3.50 6.00 4.50
5. Call Rejection 3.50 6.00 4.50
(1 6. Call Trace (Per Call) 3.50 3'\?/0 258
(Per Month) N/A A .0
7. Caller ID - Number (w/ ACR) 780" 20.00 00+ K-00 T
8. Caller ID - Deluxe (w/ ACR) 866 22.50 10.00
9. Anonymous Call Rejection 3.50 6.00 3.75
10. Special Call Acceptance 3.50 6.00 4.50 A
(1) Charge 1s per successful trace, maximum of $10.50 per billing cycle.
{2) Discount for second and subsequent feature listed above, $1.00 (one dollar) per
feature.

(3) Call Trace. Per Call is not offered as part of the above discount package.

P

ISSUED: Ap 2009

2l

BY'_leffJung. Vice-President
M D&\/W‘ \‘7/

EFFECTIVE: April;200

3/&5)/ [ 2




Custom Calling & Advanced Calling Feature Rates
Quincy Telephone - Florida

March 2012
Confidential

Increase of Monthly Revenue Increase Annual Revenue
Business Rate Increases $144.75 $1,737.00
Residential Rate Increases $939.85 $11,278.20

TOTAL Rate Increases $13,015.20



